



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 950 of 2020

THE NEW INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** SMT.
CHAMPADEVI

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Mr. Priyanshu Gupta, counsel for the appellant. As prayed, list the matter in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	